TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 7/19/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

LED, Recessed Flange Mount
Symmetrical/Asymmetrical Distribution
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Temp Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
	RM1616P	=	 RM1616P Recessed Flange Mount
	RM2424P	=	 RM2424P Recessed Flange Mount
LAMP TYPE/QUANTITY/WATTAGE
		 Refer to Above Chart
VOLTAGE
	 347	 =	 347 Volts
	 EBU	 =	 Universal Voltage (120 thru 277v)
FINISH
	 BK	 =	 Black Finish
	 BZ	 =	 Bronze Finish
	 CC	 =	 Custom Color (Consult Factory)
	 WH	 =	 White Finish (Standard)
COLOR TEMPERATURE
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K range
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K range
	 65K	 =	 ±6500K range
LENS OPTIONS
	 #81	 =	 .156 K12 Prismatic Polycarbonate
	 #85	 =	 .156 Clear Tempered Glass (Standard)
	 #86	 =	 .250 Clear Polycarbonate
	 #92	 =	 .187 Clear Polycarbonate
	 #93	 =	 .156 C73 Prismatic Tempered Glass
OPTIONS
	 9206	 =	 Photocell 120V
	 9221	 =	 Photocell 277V
	 9328	 =	 Universal Photocell 120/277V
	 DP	 =	 Drop Pyramid Diffuser
	 DS	 =	 Drop Square Diffuser
	 FUS	 =	 Single Fusing
	DFUS	 =	 Double Fusing
	 EG	 =	 Extruded Aluminum Guard
	 GTD	 =	 Generator Transfer Device (Bodine)
	 RMF	 =	 Recessed Flange
	 RMG	 =	 Recessed Mount Grid
LED OPTIONS
	 BL1	 =	 Bi-Level Light (High/Low)
			   — Single AC Input Feed, with Switch Sensor (Required)
	 BL2	 =	 Bi-Level Light (High/Low)
			   — Wired for Dual AC Input Feeds
	 D7	 =	 0-10V low-voltage dimming (100-30%
			   Standard, Consult Factory for Other)
	 D8	 =	 LED Dimming: Forward Phase/Leading Edge (Triac)
			   — Consult Factory
	 D9	 =	 LED Reverse Phase/Trailing Edge ELV
			   — Consult Factory
	 D11	 =	 DALI LED Dimming Driver — Consult Factory
	 D12	 =	 Lutron Dimming Driver — Consult Factory
	 MSI1	 =	 Motion Sensor Integral
			   — Single circuit: OFF / ALL-ON
	 MSI2	 =	 Motion Sensor Integral
			   — Single circuit: HALF-ON / ALL-ON
	 MSI3	 =	 Motion Sensor Integral
			   — Multi-Level Daylight
			   — Single circuit: OFF / DIM / ALL-ON
	 SG	 =	 10KA Surge Protection for LED
			   fixtures (meets ANSI spec C62.41.2)
EMERGENCY OPTIONS�
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Specify Fixture Voltage: 120V or 277V Power Feed
A=120V or B=277V
LED Emergency Battery